
BETVICTOR European Masters 22-26 January
Provisional Format and Ticket Prices

Date

Wednesday 
22 January 

Thursday 23 
January 

Friday 24 
January 

Saturday 25 
January 

Sunday 26 
January 

Round

Round 1 (Last 32)

Round 1 (Last 32)

Round 2 (Last 16)

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals

Final

Round 1 (Last 32)

Round 1 (Last 32)

Round 2 (Last 16)

Quarter Finals

Category 1 

€ 35 

€ 39 

€ 35 

€ 39 

First 8 Sessions  

€ 130 

Category 2 

All Day Ticket 

Time 
(local)*

10.00 am 

8.00 pm 

3.00 pm 

2.00 pm 

2.00 pm 

2.00 pm 

3.00 pm 

10.00 am 

8.00 pm 

8.00 pm 

8.00 pm 

8.00 pm 

Matches

4 tables in play 

4 tables in play 

4 tables in play 

QF QF

SF

Final

4 tables in play 

4 tables in play 

4 tables in play 

QF QF

SF

Final*

Category 2 

€ 20 

€ 20 

€ 23 

€ 25 

€ 31 

€ 35 

€ 20 

€ 20 

€ 23 

€ 30 

€ 31 

€ 35 

Category 1  VIP Ticket  

€ 120 € 50 

€ 120 € 50 

€ 120 € 50 

€ 180 € 60 € 65 n/a

€ 200 € 63 € 69 n/a

All matches up to and including QFs best of 9 frames (No Intervals), SFs best of 11 frames, Final best of 17 frames (8/9).   Table numbers will be determined the day before and published by the TD and Dragonstars.   
Players appear circumstances permitting.   • Denotes final session of match.   Prices exclude booking fees 

Special Offer! 
Book a ticket for Wednesday or Thursday and get another ticket for the same session free.

A limited number of tickets are available at this special price.  Offer valid on session 
tickets and all day tickets. Tickets must be booked by 31 December 2019.

VIP Ticket 
Treat yourself or loved ones to a VIP Ticket.

 VIP Ticket includes: 
Welcome drink • Best available seats • Souvenir programme • Buffet • Souvenir gift


