

## BETVICTOR



### EUROPEAN SERIES

# **BETVICTOR European Masters 22-26 January**Provisional Format and Ticket Prices

									All Day Ticket		
Date	Time (local)*	Round	Mat	ches	Category 1	Category 2	First 8 Sessions	Category 1	Category 2	VIP Ticket	
Wednesday 22 January	10.00 am	Round 1 (Last 32)	4 tables in play		€ 20		€130	€ 50		€ 120	
	3.00 pm	Round 1 (Last 32)	4 tables in play		€ 20						
	8.00 pm	Round 1 (Last 32)	4 tables in play		€ 20						
Thursday 23 January	10.00 am	Round 1 (Last 32)	4 tables in play		€ 20			€ 50		€ 120	
	3.00 pm	Round 2 (Last 16)	4 tables in play		€ 23						
	8.00 pm	Round 2 (Last 16)	4 tables in play		€ 23						
Friday 24 January	2.00 pm	Quarter Finals	QF QF		€ 25			€ 50		€ 120	
	8.00 pm	Quarter Finals	QF QF		€ 30						
Saturday 25 January	2.00 pm	C: Eil-	SF		€ 35	€ 31	n/a	€ 65	€ 60	€ 180	
	8.00 pm	Semi Finals	SF		€ 35	€ 31					
Sunday 26 January	2.00 pm	F: 1	Final		€ 39	€ 35	n/a	€ 69	€ 63	€ 200	
	8.00 pm	Final	Final*		€ 39	€ 35					

All matches up to and including QFs best of 9 frames (No Intervals), SFs best of 11 frames, Final best of 17 frames (8/9). Table numbers will be determined the day before and published by the TD and Dragonstars.

Players appear circumstances permitting. • Denotes final session of match. Prices exclude booking fees

### VIP Ticket

Treat yourself or loved ones to a VIP Ticket

VIP Ticket includes:

Welcome drink • Best available seats • Souvenir programme • Buffet • Souvenir gift

#### **Special Offer!**

Book a ticket for Wednesday or Thursday and get another ticket for the same session free.

imited number of tickets are available at this special price. Offer valid on session

